CALIBRE CHASE-MARCH 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY
i 2
8:00 AM |Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM |Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM
2:00PM | Coffee & Chat 9:00 AM |GroceryRun 9:00 AM
NATIONAL WOMEN'S HISTORY [9:00 AM  [Chair Exercises 1:00
MONTH 10:15 AM |T.0.P.S 2:00 PM
2:00PM |Coffee & Chat 7:00 PM
6:30PM |"500"
8 9
8:00 AM [Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM  [Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM
;IOOPIVI Coffee & Chat 9:.00AM  [Chair Exercises 2:00 PM
& S T 10:15 AM |T.0.P.S 1:00 PM
o @ - 2:00PM |Coffee& Chat  |7:00PM
U 6:30PM {500
15 16
8:00 AM |Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM |Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM
2:00PM | Coffee & Chat 9:00 AM [Grocery Run 8:45
9:00 AM |Chair Exercises 9:00 AM
10:15AM |T.0.P.S 2:00 PM
2:00PM |Coffee & Chat 7:00 PM
3:00PM |Good in the Hood
6:30PM |"500"
22 23
8:00 AM  [Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM  [Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM
2:00PM |Coffee & Chat 9:00 AM  |Chair Exercises 2:00 PM
10:15AM |T.0.P.S 2:00 PM
2:00PM [Coffee & Chat 7:00 PM
6:30PM |"500"
29 30
8:00 AM |Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM |Coffee & Chat 8:00 AM
2:00PM [Coffee & Chat 9:00 AM |Chair Exercises 2:00 PM
| 10:15 AM |T.0.P.S 7:00 PM
] o 11:30 AM Teppanyaki Gril
_jCALIBRE CHASE 2:.00PM |Coffee & Chat
oF GRvsTAL 6:30PM |"500"
Calibre Chase of Crystal 6315 55th Ave N

TUESDAY

3
Coffee & Chat
Men's Coffee
WOOFIES
Coffee & Chat
LRC

10
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
ACCENTHOSPICE
Card Bingo

17
Coffee & Chat
Jason Show
Men's Coffee
Coffee & Chat
IRC [

HAPPY
ST PATRICK'S DAY

24
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
Resident Birthdays
Card Bingo

31
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
LRC

Crystal

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

MN

WEDNESDAY
4

Coffee & Chat

Chair Exercises

Coffee & Chat

Movie/Popcorn-CR

i1
Coffee & Chat
Chair Exercises
Chat & Chowder
Coffee & Chat
Movie/Popcorn-CR

18
Coffee & Chat
Chair Exercises
Tour of Beth El Synagogue
Lunch at Crossroads Deli
Coffee & Chat
Movie/Popcorn-CR

25
Coffee & Chat
Chair Exercises
Coffee & Chat
Movie/Popcorn-CR

WHATDOYOU CALL AN IRISHMAN WHO BOUNCES OFF WALLS? RICK O'SHEA

MARCH BIRTHDAYS
Louvanda C

Sharon B

Opal B

AnnV

Karen

OFFICE: 763-533-1012

8:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00PM
7:00 PM

3rd
bth
7th
11th
28th

THURSDAY
D
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
Pokeno

12
Coffee & Chat
Prayer Group
Coffee & Chat
Pokeno

19
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
Pokeno
Resident meeting

Coffee & Chat
Prayer Group
Coffee & Chat
Pokeno

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM

FRIDAY

6
Coffee & Chat
Chair Exercises
Coffee & Chat
POTLUCK

13
Coffee & Chat
Chair Exercises

Crystal Police
Coffee & Chat

20
Coffee & Chat
Chair Exercises
Coffee & Chat
POTLUCK

Coffee & Chat
Chair Exercises
Coffee & Chat

8:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

SATURDAY
T
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
GAMES-CR

14
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
GAMES-CR

21
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
GAMES-CR

28
Coffee & Chat
Coffee & Chat
GAMES-CR
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Lané." Msan
Live It 2026

AFTER HOURS MAINTENANCE: 612-812-1001



